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CWAC Howloween VII - 10/29/2022 to 10/30/2022

Results
 
#1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:26.49

REG2:43.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Cheng, Joy1 2:17.85 CHMP

29.87 35.02 33.2339.73

CWAC-IL 11Kamara, Abrielle R2 2:31.52 REG

29.73 36.59 36.9848.22

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H3 2:35.97 REG

34.10 37.56 32.9951.32

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Delaney G4 2:36.52 REG

33.40 39.86 35.4247.84

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C7 2:40.82 REG

35.35 40.17 37.5347.77

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine10 2:51.09

38.04 44.07 39.2649.72

CWAC-IL 12Cruz-Solis, Mirai A18 3:11.43

37.24 51.89 46.2456.06

CWAC-IL 12Mikulaninec, Greta R--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

34.69 41.42 1:32.89

 
#2  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:25.69

REG2:43.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Tom3 2:39.16 REG

36.17 42.33 35.2245.44

CWAC-IL 11Ren, Leo Y10 3:01.51

39.86 50.45 39.6951.51

CWAC-IL 11Grieb, Max J14 3:15.18

44.19 45.16 41.581:04.25

 
#3  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sonnleitner, Isha S1 2:44.35

35.39 43.00 36.5149.45

CWAC-IL  9Chou, Silu6 3:11.39

44.54 51.28 42.5753.00

 
#4  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Mitrovic, Mark S5 3:08.62

44.85 47.68 39.1956.90

CWAC-IL 10Ambrosino, Matthew J6 3:08.96

48.71 45.85 41.9352.47

 
#5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

CHMP29.69

REG33.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Kamara, Abrielle R1 29.03 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma2 29.30 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Cheng, Joy3 29.50 CHMP

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B4 30.19 REG

CWAC-IL 11Patkar, Ananya5 31.24 REG

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Delaney G8 32.05 REG

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila11 33.79 REG

CWAC-IL 12Huang, Tessa S14 34.30

CWAC-IL 12Stura, RZ G15 34.85

CWAC-IL 11Headley, Lilly F17 35.96

CWAC-IL 12Cruz-Solis, Mirai A20 36.57

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Kathy21 36.78

CWAC-IL 12Butler, Nat O23 37.62

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Caroline M27 38.61

CWAC-IL 11Martin, Makenna C29 39.03

CWAC-IL 12Polyakov, Val V30 39.09

CWAC-IL 11Mohnot, Aarna34 41.76

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R35 42.43

CWAC-IL 12Lee, Hannah H45 48.75

CWAC-IL 11Krawczuk, Kamila D47 49.40

 
#6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

CHMP29.69

REG33.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Grant A1 29.72 REG

CWAC-IL 11Banini, Cristian K5 31.72 REG

CWAC-IL 11Hayes, Jackson M6 34.96

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel7 35.25

CWAC-IL 11Brown, Tavion A8 35.49

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Tom10 36.28

CWAC-IL 11Ng, Michael T13 37.70

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L17 39.15

CWAC-IL 11Guevara, Joaquin T23 50.51

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Will W25 52.63

 
#7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sonnleitner, Isha S1 33.62

CWAC-IL  9Ekdahl, Ellery R5 38.65

CWAC-IL 10Malkani, Aryana C7 39.71

CWAC-IL  9Luzi, Alex J8 39.97

CWAC-IL  9Chou, Silu11 41.13

CWAC-IL 10Granger, Nia N14 42.38

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R15 42.45

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A18 44.49

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia20 44.97

CWAC-IL 10Cuellar, Andrea M23 47.30

CWAC-IL  9Ketelaar, Abby R24 48.84

CWAC-IL 10Wood, Emily K30 53.28

CWAC-IL  9Stura, Hazel H37 1:03.78

CWAC-IL  9Sosnowski, Isabelle R--- DQ

Scissors kick

CWAC-IL 10Eagles, Elena R--- DQ

Non-simultaneous touch

CWAC-IL  9Carman, Kylie G--- DQ

No touch

 
#8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Schrimpf, Henry W2 35.02

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Charlie D5 37.68

CWAC-IL  9Robinson, Reid M8 38.50

CWAC-IL  9Yang, Chris11 41.74

CWAC-IL  9Tikhomirov, Matthew15 45.16

CWAC-IL 10Scott, George D18 47.20

CWAC-IL  9de Llano, Adrian22 51.24

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Cheng, Joy1 1:04.12 CHMP

30.96 33.16

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H2 1:10.31 REG

CWAC-IL 11Mondrus, Sam B7 1:15.47 REG

37.01 38.46

CWAC-IL 12Mikulaninec, Greta R9 1:16.96

37.62 39.34

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila10 1:17.10

37.12 39.98

CWAC-IL 11Hwang, Amelia M25 1:25.30

43.08 42.22

CWAC-IL 12Huang, Tessa S28 1:27.22

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine32 1:27.75

41.63 46.12

CWAC-IL 11Towe, Delaney M35 1:30.16

43.46 46.70

CWAC-IL 12Larson, Piper E36 1:30.35

43.73 46.62

CWAC-IL 12Cruz-Solis, Mirai A39 1:33.29

45.85 47.44

CWAC-IL 12Polyakov, Val V41 1:33.95

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R42 1:34.94

44.54 50.40

CWAC-IL 11Mohnot, Aarna43 1:35.48

47.15 48.33

CWAC-IL 11Bogicevic, Sofia44 1:35.90

CWAC-IL 12Pande, Jiya45 1:36.40

48.02 48.38

CWAC-IL 11Hernandey, Marley G46 1:51.53

53.20 58.33

CWAC-IL 11Nudera, Nora J--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

48.53 53.81

CWAC-IL 12Lee, Hannah H--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

51.77

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Sahana C--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

40.88 41.33

CWAC-IL 11Poby, Amelie C--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

42.79 51.08

 
#10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Banini, Cristian K3 1:13.55 REG

35.91 37.64
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CWAC Howloween VII - 10/29/2022 to 10/30/2022

Results
(#10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back)

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel5 1:16.78

37.36 39.42

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Grant A6 1:17.14

37.46 39.68

CWAC-IL 11Ren, Drake R8 1:17.27

37.97 39.30

CWAC-IL 11Ng, Michael T9 1:19.81

39.25 40.56

CWAC-IL 12Yang, Bruce11 1:20.87

39.15 41.72

CWAC-IL 11Grieb, Max J13 1:23.56

40.94 42.62

CWAC-IL 11Samis, Noah J19 1:30.20

43.74 46.46

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Will W24 1:34.99

45.87 49.12

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V28 1:42.37

47.84 54.53

CWAC-IL 12Cipi, Lucas A--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

51.29 52.03

 
#11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Malkani, Aryana C6 1:26.93

41.96 44.97

CWAC-IL  9Hickey, Avery V8 1:30.39

43.81 46.58

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R10 1:30.99

44.14 46.85

CWAC-IL 10Cuellar, Andrea M15 1:35.84

46.05 49.79

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J16 1:35.96

46.09 49.87

CWAC-IL  9Subhedar, Riddhi G24 1:44.05

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia25 1:44.63

50.91 53.72

CWAC-IL  9Fredman, Mimi K27 1:47.18

52.30 54.88

CWAC-IL 10Jacobson, Liza G30 1:54.39

54.69 59.70

CWAC-IL  9Carman, Kylie G36 2:07.98

55.16 1:12.82

CWAC-IL 10Eagles, Elena R--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

59.20 1:05.16

 
#12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Schrimpf, Henry W4 1:22.91

39.58 43.33

CWAC-IL  9Robinson, Reid M7 1:30.20

43.27 46.93

CWAC-IL  9Yang, Chris8 1:30.30

45.12 45.18

CWAC-IL 10Kaiman, Jackson J13 1:35.02

46.02 49.00

CWAC-IL 10Pomerantz, Sam N15 1:38.70

47.51 51.19

CWAC-IL  9Khatri, Garvit16 1:39.54

44.55 54.99

CWAC-IL  9Jones, Kasper P25 1:52.21

51.75 1:00.46

CWAC-IL 10Liang, Kalin H29 1:54.75

54.91 59.84

CWAC-IL 10Parmar, Yuv J32 2:05.58

CWAC-IL  9Boyer, Landon J33 2:17.84

CWAC-IL  9de Llano, Adrian--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
#13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

CHMP35.39

REG39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Patkar, Ananya1 34.43 CHMP

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma3 36.10 REG

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C4 36.46 REG

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Delaney G6 38.72 REG

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Vivian E8 39.48 REG

CWAC-IL 12Stura, RZ G9 39.69 REG

CWAC-IL 11Hernandez, Nai'a L11 41.55

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Sahana C13 41.86

CWAC-IL 12Larson, Piper E14 41.99

CWAC-IL 11Mondrus, Sam B15 42.17

CWAC-IL 11Headley, Lilly F17 42.77

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Kathy21 43.94

CWAC-IL 12Huang, Tessa S22 44.05

CWAC-IL 11Martin, Makenna C27 44.65

CWAC-IL 11Hernandey, Marley G31 45.85

CWAC-IL 11Towe, Delaney M32 46.23

CWAC-IL 12Butler, Nat O33 46.47

CWAC-IL 12Pande, Jiya34 46.48

CWAC-IL 11Hwang, Amelia M37 47.32

CWAC-IL 11Mohnot, Aarna40 47.76

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Caroline M41 47.77

CWAC-IL 11Poby, Amelie C46 49.55

CWAC-IL 11Bogicevic, Sofia50 51.73

CWAC-IL 11Krawczuk, Kamila D53 52.47

CWAC-IL 11Slotnik, Sophia R55 54.83

CWAC-IL 11Nudera, Nora J57 58.66

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

CHMP35.49

REG40.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Tom2 37.05 REG

CWAC-IL 11Ren, Drake R3 39.11 REG

CWAC-IL 11Brown, Tavion A5 39.59 REG

CWAC-IL 11Ren, Leo Y11 41.58

CWAC-IL 11Kawashima, George A13 42.44

CWAC-IL 11Samis, Noah J20 46.32

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L25 47.98

CWAC-IL 12Cipi, Lucas A27 48.49

CWAC-IL 11Guevara, Joaquin T32 55.89

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V33 58.96

 
#15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Chou, Silu3 45.54

CWAC-IL 10Malkani, Aryana C5 46.72

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A6 47.28

CWAC-IL  9Luzi, Alex J7 48.04

CWAC-IL  9Hickey, Avery V10 48.66

CWAC-IL 10Granger, Nia N12 49.37

CWAC-IL  9Ekdahl, Ellery R13 49.46

CWAC-IL  9Subhedar, Riddhi G26 57.33

CWAC-IL 10Cuellar, Andrea M34 1:01.44

CWAC-IL  9Stura, Hazel H36 1:04.30

CWAC-IL 10Wood, Emily K37 1:05.42

CWAC-IL  9Sosnowski, Isabelle R41 1:13.63

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J--- DQ

Scissors kick

CWAC-IL  9Ketelaar, Abby R--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

CWAC-IL  9Fredman, Mimi K--- DQ

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
#16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Ambrosino, Matthew J3 43.27

CWAC-IL 10Mitrovic, Mark S4 45.01

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Charlie D5 46.15

CWAC-IL 10Pomerantz, Sam N6 47.52

CWAC-IL 10Kaiman, Jackson J8 49.12

CWAC-IL  9Tikhomirov, Matthew13 51.60

CWAC-IL  9Khatri, Garvit20 54.19

CWAC-IL  9Jones, Kasper P23 55.98

CWAC-IL 10Liang, Kalin H24 56.92

CWAC-IL 10Scott, George D25 1:00.31

CWAC-IL 10Parmar, Yuv J27 1:03.52

CWAC-IL  9Boyer, Landon J29 1:12.36

CWAC-IL 10Marren, Thomas J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

CWAC-IL  9Hornung, Will M--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

CHMP58.89

REG1:05.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Kamara, Abrielle R1 57.80 CHMP

28.03 29.77

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B2 58.98 REG

28.41 30.57

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H3 1:01.35 REG

29.29 32.06

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma4 1:02.18 REG

29.09 33.09

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C12 1:06.93

32.22 34.71
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Results
(#17  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL 12Mikulaninec, Greta R13 1:06.95

31.99 34.96

CWAC-IL 12Stura, RZ G15 1:07.61

33.31 34.30

CWAC-IL 11Headley, Lilly F16 1:07.77

32.93 34.84

CWAC-IL 11Mondrus, Sam B22 1:09.56

33.56 36.00

CWAC-IL 12Butler, Nat O27 1:11.30

34.35 36.95

CWAC-IL 11Hernandez, Nai'a L29 1:11.92

34.94 36.98

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila30 1:12.00

35.35 36.65

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Caroline M31 1:12.55

34.78 37.77

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Vivian E33 1:12.85

35.01 37.84

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine35 1:13.01

35.48 37.53

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Sahana C36 1:13.28

35.15 38.13

CWAC-IL 11Martin, Makenna C37 1:14.09

34.49 39.60

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Kathy41 1:14.83

36.10 38.73

CWAC-IL 11Hwang, Amelia M46 1:16.65

36.48 40.17

CWAC-IL 11Towe, Delaney M49 1:17.27

36.85 40.42

CWAC-IL 12Polyakov, Val V54 1:18.90

36.56 42.34

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R57 1:21.15

37.08 44.07

CWAC-IL 12Larson, Piper E59 1:22.84

40.22 42.62

CWAC-IL 11Poby, Amelie C61 1:23.74

39.21 44.53

CWAC-IL 12Pande, Jiya63 1:25.49

41.11 44.38

CWAC-IL 11Bogicevic, Sofia65 1:28.04

42.90 45.14

CWAC-IL 11Hernandey, Marley G69 1:29.41

43.47 45.94

CWAC-IL 11Slotnik, Sophia R71 1:33.50

42.11 51.39

CWAC-IL 12Lee, Hannah H72 1:36.16

44.27 51.89

CWAC-IL 11Nudera, Nora J75 1:45.63

49.89 55.74

 
#18  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

CHMP58.09

REG1:05.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Banini, Cristian K5 1:02.58 REG

30.26 32.32

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Grant A6 1:03.19 REG

30.71 32.48

CWAC-IL 11Brown, Tavion A8 1:04.27 REG

30.56 33.71

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel9 1:05.49 REG

31.82 33.67

CWAC-IL 11Kawashima, George A11 1:07.77

32.89 34.88

CWAC-IL 11Ren, Drake R14 1:09.86

33.58 36.28

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L18 1:11.63

34.90 36.73

CWAC-IL 12Yang, Bruce21 1:12.12

35.26 36.86

CWAC-IL 11Ren, Leo Y23 1:12.82

34.63 38.19

CWAC-IL 11Ng, Michael T24 1:13.02

34.99 38.03

CWAC-IL 11Grieb, Max J27 1:16.26

35.82 40.44

CWAC-IL 11Samis, Noah J29 1:16.77

36.91 39.86

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Will W36 1:21.53

CWAC-IL 11Guevara, Joaquin T45 1:26.62

40.69 45.93

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V48 1:32.03

42.68 49.35

CWAC-IL 12Cipi, Lucas A49 1:33.52

42.23 51.29

 
#19  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sonnleitner, Isha S1 1:06.16

31.69 34.47

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R6 1:14.57

35.92 38.65

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A11 1:18.03

38.09 39.94

CWAC-IL  9Hickey, Avery V15 1:20.91

39.17 41.74

CWAC-IL  9Luzi, Alex J16 1:21.72

39.24 42.48

CWAC-IL  9Ekdahl, Ellery R19 1:23.71

38.21 45.50

CWAC-IL 10Granger, Nia N20 1:24.14

40.23 43.91

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia33 1:31.51

42.85 48.66

CWAC-IL  9Subhedar, Riddhi G34 1:32.02

42.04 49.98

CWAC-IL  9Fredman, Mimi K39 1:37.21

46.97 50.24

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J41 1:38.91

44.78 54.13

CWAC-IL 10Wood, Emily K51 1:49.48

48.31 1:01.17

CWAC-IL  9Stura, Hazel H53 1:55.13

55.43 59.70

CWAC-IL  9Carman, Kylie G54 1:55.54

50.00 1:05.54

 
#20  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Schrimpf, Henry W8 1:15.78

35.17 40.61

CWAC-IL  9Robinson, Reid M9 1:17.37

36.72 40.65

CWAC-IL 10Ambrosino, Matthew J11 1:17.97

37.39 40.58

CWAC-IL 10Mitrovic, Mark S12 1:18.11

43.06 35.05

CWAC-IL 10Kaiman, Jackson J14 1:19.23

37.20 42.03

CWAC-IL  9Tikhomirov, Matthew15 1:19.64

37.84 41.80

CWAC-IL  9Yang, Chris16 1:20.71

39.95 40.76

CWAC-IL 10Pomerantz, Sam N22 1:24.60

40.08 44.52

CWAC-IL 10Scott, George D23 1:25.55

39.43 46.12

CWAC-IL  9Khatri, Garvit26 1:26.76

40.17 46.59

CWAC-IL  9de Llano, Adrian30 1:29.02

40.90 48.12

CWAC-IL  9Jones, Kasper P38 1:36.88

47.34 49.54

CWAC-IL 10Marren, Thomas J39 1:36.92

47.48 49.44

CWAC-IL 10Parmar, Yuv J44 1:40.75

49.24 51.51

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L45 1:41.46

48.67 52.79

CWAC-IL 10Liang, Kalin H48 1:46.91

50.29 56.62

CWAC-IL  9Boyer, Landon J50 2:09.56

CWAC-IL  9Hornung, Will M51 2:26.82

 
#21  Girls 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:12.09

REG2:25.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Mingmuang, Briana E1 2:16.48 REG

27.79 34.92 32.1341.64

CWAC-IL 13Arroyo, Mariposa S5 2:22.56 REG

31.41 36.85 33.1141.19

CWAC-IL 16Polsky, Caroline H10 2:27.41

30.97 38.37 33.9744.10
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Results
(#21  Girls 200 Yard IM)

CWAC-IL 15Guth, Eloise K11 2:28.25

32.81 38.25 33.6843.51

CWAC-IL 18Kukatla, Gabriella S14 2:30.23

31.25 39.90 34.8744.21

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q15 2:32.62

33.02 37.68 32.8449.08

CWAC-IL 16Pintor, Valy K23 2:37.76

35.97 40.04 35.4846.27

CWAC-IL 16Farsht, Alex G32 2:44.63

35.65 42.52 35.2951.17

CWAC-IL 13Weffer, Sasha I33 2:45.19

34.09 42.22 37.9850.90

CWAC-IL 13Carmona, Monse M34 2:46.36

35.34 41.87 36.3652.79

 
#22  Boys 200 Yard IM

CHMP2:01.49

REG2:13.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Charlie P1 1:56.90 CHMP

25.98 28.85 27.2734.80

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson2 2:02.34 REG

25.67 31.98 28.9135.78

CWAC-IL 14Chow, Kale L3 2:03.80 REG

26.02 30.53 29.3837.87

CWAC-IL 16Grud, Stevie F4 2:05.71 REG

26.30 31.41 29.5938.41

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, George H5 2:06.13 REG

26.96 32.00 28.6338.54

CWAC-IL 16Cisneros, Manny6 2:06.95 REG

26.18 32.01 28.7839.98

CWAC-IL 17Walvoord, Nick W10 2:08.16 REG

27.74 33.39 29.7737.26

CWAC-IL 17Xie, Orlando16 2:11.08 REG

27.81 34.46 30.8637.95

CWAC-IL 16McDonald, Owen J18 2:11.53 REG

27.59 33.39 30.3640.19

CWAC-IL 14Guth, Alistair A19 2:11.89 REG

27.90 33.04 29.9740.98

CWAC-IL 15Magana, Daniel J20 2:12.17 REG

27.05 37.43 30.2337.46

CWAC-IL 14Del Cid, Benjamin A23 2:14.56

28.48 33.51 29.2943.28

CWAC-IL 16Blackman, Jonathan K24 2:15.09

28.06 33.22 30.7043.11

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P25 2:15.16

27.28 34.90 29.9343.05

CWAC-IL 13Ivascu, Alexander H27 2:16.27

28.99 35.09 31.5540.64

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan34 2:21.07

29.84 36.12 33.3841.73

CWAC-IL 15Gaughan, Matt A35 2:21.35

27.67 33.93 35.8043.95

CWAC-IL 14Beyer, Charlie V38 2:22.07

31.13 37.92 33.9939.03

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W45 2:27.92

30.07 39.36 33.4745.02

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Gamble48 2:28.99

31.23 38.07 32.6747.02

CWAC-IL 13Routier, Lincoln B56 2:32.86

31.98 39.49 33.3548.04

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R61 2:34.75

33.4045.93

CWAC-IL 14Kiesewetter, James J62 2:35.02

32.49 43.68 33.8245.03

CWAC-IL 16Corby, James R70 2:39.75

32.60 41.84 36.6248.69

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A76 2:59.83

43.47 41.71 41.2353.42

 
#23  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Gruszeczki, Lily E4 2:06.54

56.50 1:10.04

 
#24  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Gaughan, Nick J2 1:35.22

1:40.50

 
#25  Girls 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Mingmuang, Briana E2 27.26

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M3 28.89

CWAC-IL 18Kukatla, Gabriella S5 29.51

CWAC-IL 18Chiu, Saffron6 29.59

CWAC-IL 16Polsky, Caroline H7 29.86

CWAC-IL 13Harmon-Miller, Efuru11 31.18

CWAC-IL 16Crocker, Jillian L12 31.24

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M13 31.33

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila L14 31.38

CWAC-IL 13Herwick, Sonali A15 32.03

CWAC-IL 13Chin, Sophia A16 32.28

CWAC-IL 14Sudzus, Olivia R18 34.60

 
#26  Boys 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Affolter, Nate A1 24.39

CWAC-IL 16Morelock, Ben J2 24.61

CWAC-IL 17Nolan, PJ J3 24.63

CWAC-IL 16Grgurovic, Aaron H4 24.72

CWAC-IL 17Dziwisz, Daniel M5 24.76

CWAC-IL 18Countryman, Joey W7 24.92

CWAC-IL 15Magana, Daniel J9 25.49

CWAC-IL 15Pintor, Miguel A11 25.78

CWAC-IL 16Zhao, Wes Z12 25.86

CWAC-IL 14Chow, Kale L13 25.99

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B15 26.15

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P16 26.20

CWAC-IL 17Kulisek, Sam J17 26.46

CWAC-IL 17Brown, Owen C19 26.71

CWAC-IL 17Wong, David C21 26.91

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Tommy Y23 27.50

CWAC-IL 16Gerding, Mars C24 27.56

CWAC-IL 15Bayasgalan, Ermuun O26 28.25

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W28 28.83

CWAC-IL 14Do, Quinn T29 28.92

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, mau M30 29.08

CWAC-IL 15Terman, Eli P33 30.45

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch34 30.53

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B35 30.73

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin39 32.02

CWAC-IL 14Wright, Kyron M40 33.35

CWAC-IL 11Hayes, Jackson M44 36.68

CWAC-IL 12Fitzpatrick, Seamus J45 41.22

CWAC-IL 14Del Cid, Benjamin A--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#27  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Feeley, Daisy G6 24.13

CWAC-IL  8Gruszeczki, Lily E8 24.40

CWAC-IL  8Vashist, Svara18 27.45

 
#28  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Mulcrone, Conor J3 22.44

CWAC-IL  8Foote, Calvin W5 24.43

 
#29  Girls 100 Yard Back

CHMP1:00.09

REG1:06.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Mingmuang, Briana E1 1:02.01 REG

29.82 32.19

CWAC-IL 13Arroyo, Mariposa S12 1:08.15

33.49 34.66

CWAC-IL 13Harmon-Miller, Efuru14 1:09.92

34.28 35.64

CWAC-IL 13Chin, Sophia A17 1:10.77

34.82 35.95

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q18 1:11.08

34.78 36.30

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila L20 1:11.44

34.25 37.19

CWAC-IL 15Guth, Eloise K22 1:12.15

35.16 36.99

CWAC-IL 13Weffer, Sasha I26 1:13.25

37.21 36.04

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M27 1:13.32

35.65 37.67

CWAC-IL 16Pintor, Valy K29 1:13.92

36.42 37.50

CWAC-IL 16Crocker, Jillian L30 1:14.63

35.57 39.06

CWAC-IL 13Carmona, Monse M37 1:17.17

CWAC-IL 13Frank, Katarina M42 1:20.22

3:20.00 3:20.00

40.99

CWAC-IL 13Herwick, Sonali A43 1:20.93
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(#29  Girls 100 Yard Back)

CWAC-IL 13Metz, Nora G47 1:24.33

55:30.00

CWAC-IL 13Baines, Morgan A48 1:27.53

334:26:40.00

45.17

 
#30  Boys 100 Yard Back

CHMP55.59

REG1:01.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Charlie P1 52.90 CHMP

CWAC-IL 17Affolter, Nate A2 54.06 CHMP

CWAC-IL 18Countryman, Joey W3 54.61 CHMP

CWAC-IL 16Grud, Stevie F4 56.21 REG

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Jeffrey5 57.45 REG

CWAC-IL 16Cisneros, Manny6 57.95 REG

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B7 58.70 REG

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, George H8 58.92 REG

CWAC-IL 16Kukatla, Stefan G9 58.94 REG

CWAC-IL 17Dziwisz, Daniel M10 59.12 REG

CWAC-IL 15Bayasgalan, Ermuun O11 59.66 REG

CWAC-IL 14Guth, Alistair A12 59.79 REG

CWAC-IL 16Blackman, Jonathan K13 59.83 REG

CWAC-IL 17Wong, David C14 59.86 REG

CWAC-IL 17Walvoord, Nick W16 1:00.23 REG

CWAC-IL 16Gerding, Mars C20 1:00.59 REG

CWAC-IL 15Pintor, Miguel A25 1:01.89

CWAC-IL 17Brown, Owen C30 1:02.37

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D31 1:02.44

CWAC-IL 16Cheng, Jonathan35 1:02.60

CWAC-IL 16Kaiser, Kyle M36 1:02.93

CWAC-IL 13Ivascu, Alexander H38 1:03.17

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Tommy Y40 1:03.58

CWAC-IL 15Gaughan, Matt A45 1:04.50

CWAC-IL 16Kim, Austin J47 1:05.06

CWAC-IL 15Moehrke, Chip L48 1:05.28

31.73 33.55

CWAC-IL 14Spellers, John B51 1:05.81

30.47 35.34

CWAC-IL 15Terman, Eli P63 1:09.15

33.96 35.19

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Gamble64 1:09.25

34.03 35.22

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, mau M65 1:09.26

34.06 35.20

CWAC-IL 14Gricus, Billy J67 1:09.53

33.51 36.02

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan69 1:09.57

33.65 35.92

CWAC-IL 13Routier, Lincoln B73 1:11.31

35.73 35.58

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R80 1:12.95

34.89 38.06

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch87 1:14.40

37.37 37.03

CWAC-IL 16Corby, James R89 1:15.07

36.54 38.53

CWAC-IL 14Wright, Kyron M91 1:16.35

36.79 39.56

CWAC-IL 13Towe, Kieran93 1:17.32

37.04 40.28

CWAC-IL 14Kiesewetter, James J96 1:18.08

37.77 40.31

CWAC-IL 12Fitzpatrick, Seamus J98 1:21.96

39.49 42.47

CWAC-IL 14Luzay, Yoni Y102 1:28.49

1:28.38 0.11

CWAC-IL 13Nazaire, Jean-Luc D103 1:37.72

47.23 50.49

 
#31  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Gruszeczki, Lily E2 57.80

CWAC-IL  8Vashist, Svara3 59.34

 
#32  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Mulcrone, Conor J1 50.45

CWAC-IL  8Gaughan, Nick J4 58.79

CWAC-IL  8Ilin, Daniel5 1:00.97

CWAC-IL  8Foote, Calvin W6 1:14.59

 
#33  Girls 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M3 36.53

CWAC-IL 13Frank, Katarina M8 40.94

CWAC-IL 14Sudzus, Olivia R9 42.05

CWAC-IL 13Metz, Nora G10 42.34

CWAC-IL  9Xu, Emily S12 43.37

CWAC-IL 13Baines, Morgan A13 44.70

CWAC-IL 13Masino, Lila A14 45.66

 
#34  Boys 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson1 27.95

CWAC-IL 17Xie, Orlando2 28.43

CWAC-IL 16Zhao, Wes Z3 29.12

CWAC-IL 17Nolan, PJ J5 30.02

CWAC-IL 15Pintor, Miguel A6 30.14

CWAC-IL 14Spellers, John B7 30.27

CWAC-IL 16Morelock, Ben J8 30.44

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B12 32.17

CWAC-IL 14Beyer, Charlie V13 33.22

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin15 35.50

CWAC-IL 14Luzay, Yoni Y21 39.12

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A26 41.50

CWAC-IL 13Nazaire, Jean-Luc D27 41.92

CWAC-IL 13Towe, Kieran29 42.95

 
#35  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Vashist, Svara7 29.65

CWAC-IL  8Feeley, Daisy G8 29.73

 
#36  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Ilin, Daniel3 26.04

 
#37  Girls 100 Yard Free

CHMP53.59

REG59.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 18Chiu, Saffron4 57.44 REG

27.37 30.07

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M5 58.36 REG

28.17 30.19

CWAC-IL 16Polsky, Caroline H8 58.61 REG

28.09 30.52

CWAC-IL 13Arroyo, Mariposa S9 58.70 REG

28.50 30.20

CWAC-IL 18Kukatla, Gabriella S13 1:00.09

28.60 31.49

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q14 1:00.67

29.99 30.68

CWAC-IL 15Guth, Eloise K16 1:00.94

29.06 31.88

CWAC-IL 16Crocker, Jillian L17 1:01.18

29.36 31.82

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M23 1:02.51

30.01 32.50

CWAC-IL 13Harmon-Miller, Efuru27 1:02.81

29.93 32.88

CWAC-IL 13Chin, Sophia A29 1:03.17

29.58 33.59

CWAC-IL 16Pintor, Valy K33 1:03.84

30.61 33.23

CWAC-IL 13Weffer, Sasha I35 1:04.60

31.52 33.08

CWAC-IL 13Herwick, Sonali A44 1:06.84

32.62 34.22

CWAC-IL 16Farsht, Alex G48 1:07.35

32.45 34.90

CWAC-IL 13Frank, Katarina M49 1:07.60

32.63 34.97

CWAC-IL 13Carmona, Monse M51 1:07.67

32.71 34.96

CWAC-IL 13Metz, Nora G54 1:11.16

36.85

CWAC-IL 13Masino, Lila A55 1:12.95

34.25 38.70

CWAC-IL 14Sudzus, Olivia R56 1:13.12

33.89 39.23

CWAC-IL 13Baines, Morgan A59 1:17.51

37.74 39.77

CWAC-IL  9Xu, Emily S60 1:27.04

10:00.00 1:40.00

45.14
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#38  Boys 100 Yard Free

CHMP48.59

REG53.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 18Countryman, Joey W1 47.62 CHMP

23.24 24.38

CWAC-IL 16Grud, Stevie F2 48.91 REG

23.54 25.37

CWAC-IL 16Cisneros, Manny4 49.41 REG

24.13 25.28

CWAC-IL 17Affolter, Nate A5 49.56 REG

24.11 25.45

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson8 50.45 REG

24.35 26.10

CWAC-IL 16Zhao, Wes Z9 50.54 REG

24.39 26.15

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Jeffrey11 50.93 REG

24.52 26.41

CWAC-IL 17Kulisek, Sam J13 51.18 REG

24.29 26.89

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B14 51.26 REG

24.50 26.76

CWAC-IL 16Morelock, Ben J15 51.45 REG

25.07 26.38

CWAC-IL 16Gerding, Mars C16 51.68 REG

24.90 26.78

CWAC-IL 17Dziwisz, Daniel M17 51.84 REG

24.82 27.02

CWAC-IL 16Grgurovic, Aaron H19 52.38 REG

24.92 27.46

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, George H20 52.39 REG

25.26 27.13

CWAC-IL 14Guth, Alistair A21 52.45 REG

25.36 27.09

CWAC-IL 17Xie, Orlando22 52.49 REG

25.31 27.18

CWAC-IL 17Walvoord, Nick W23 52.63 REG

25.83 26.80

CWAC-IL 17Brown, Owen C24 52.79 REG

25.34 27.45

CWAC-IL 16Blackman, Jonathan K30 53.43 REG

25.51 27.92

CWAC-IL 15Magana, Daniel J31 53.51

25.73 27.78

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P35 54.30

25.66 28.64

CWAC-IL 14Spellers, John B39 54.91

25.78 29.13

CWAC-IL 16Kaiser, Kyle M43 55.41

26.72 28.69

CWAC-IL 16Kukatla, Stefan G44 55.50

26.54 28.96

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan45 55.80

26.63 29.17

CWAC-IL 17Angsiwapong, Mike T47 55.81

26.62 29.19

CWAC-IL 16Kim, Austin J49 55.91

26.58 29.33

CWAC-IL 15Gaughan, Matt A51 56.02

26.54 29.48

CWAC-IL 16McDonald, Owen J52 56.06

26.51 29.55

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Tommy Y54 56.14

26.98 29.16

CWAC-IL 14Del Cid, Benjamin A55 56.23

27.30 28.93

CWAC-IL 17Wong, David C58 56.56

26.59 29.97

CWAC-IL 15Moehrke, Chip L59 56.58

27.67 28.91

CWAC-IL 15Bayasgalan, Ermuun O61 56.70

27.11 29.59

CWAC-IL 13Ivascu, Alexander H62 56.75

27.09 29.66

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W64 56.95

27.14 29.81

CWAC-IL 14Beyer, Charlie V68 57.23

27.59 29.64

CWAC-IL 15Terman, Eli P70 57.36

27.61 29.75

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, mau M71 57.44

27.70 29.74

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Gamble72 57.48

27.96 29.52

CWAC-IL 16Cheng, Jonathan74 57.53

27.40 30.13

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B76 57.76

27.93 29.83

CWAC-IL 13Routier, Lincoln B81 58.74

28.72 30.02

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D84 59.10

28.92 30.18

CWAC-IL 14Do, Quinn T87 59.51

28.09 31.42

CWAC-IL 14Kiesewetter, James J89 1:00.11

29.25 30.86

CWAC-IL 14Wright, Kyron M91 1:00.81

29.26 31.55

CWAC-IL 16Corby, James R94 1:00.99

1:01.05

CWAC-IL 14Gricus, Billy J97 1:01.22

29.13 32.09

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R*99 1:01.46

29.71 31.75

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch*99 1:01.46

30.16 31.30

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin108 1:02.20

29.68 32.52

CWAC-IL 14Luzay, Yoni Y115 1:03.48

29.71 33.77

CWAC-IL 13Towe, Kieran122 1:06.81

31.84 34.97

CWAC-IL 12Fitzpatrick, Seamus J126 1:15.81

36.19 39.62

CWAC-IL 13Nazaire, Jean-Luc D128 1:16.64

36.40 40.24

 
#39  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Feeley, Daisy G10 49.81

 
#40  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Mulcrone, Conor J2 38.55

CWAC-IL  8Gaughan, Nick J4 40.87

CWAC-IL  8Ilin, Daniel5 45.61

CWAC-IL  8Foote, Calvin W8 55.91

 
#41  Girls 1000 Yard Free

CHMP10:56.99

REG12:02.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Cheng, Joy2 10:57.19 REG

29.63 33.30 33.7334.13

33.48 33.64 33.55 33.18

33.26 32.93 33.03 32.52

33.53 32.53 33.07 33.12

32.92 32.50 32.72 30.42

CWAC-IL 13Arroyo, Mariposa S6 11:16.12 REG

29.96 33.03 33.8833.98

33.64 33.75 33.77 33.77

33.95 33.89 34.56 34.43

34.45 34.40 34.59 34.54

34.32 34.31 33.91 32.99

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M9 11:30.76 REG

30.97 33.95 34.4834.63

34.58 34.09 34.60 34.28

34.27 34.17 35.36 35.87

34.87 35.35 35.18 35.16

35.47 34.85 34.60 34.03

 
#42  Boys 1000 Yard Free

CHMP10:16.99

REG11:26.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Charlie P1 9:47.47 CHMP

26.23 28.38 29.6329.22

29.58 29.72 29.91 30.05

29.91 30.03 29.68 29.42

29.55 29.79 29.74 29.70

29.69 29.86 29.43 27.95

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, George H2 10:10.92 CHMP

26.69 29.67 30.4530.58

31.00 30.64 31.63 30.62

30.97 31.01 30.85 30.55

30.78 31.01 30.87 31.31

31.01 30.77 30.63 29.88

CWAC-IL 16McDonald, Owen J8 10:45.60 REG

28.34 30.72 31.6331.41

32.21 32.34 32.19 32.90

33.08 32.54 33.05 32.81

33.04 32.25 32.47 32.41

32.34 33.03 33.42 33.42
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(#42  Boys 1000 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL 14Guth, Alistair A10 10:56.44 REG

28.75 31.50 32.7232.50

32.74 33.23 33.09 33.18

33.42 33.08 33.47 33.55

33.60 33.40 33.62 33.55

33.51 33.29 32.76 31.48

CWAC-IL 13Cali, Charlie K12 11:04.52 REG

30.36 32.85 32.5133.15

32.98 33.25 33.25 33.55

33.63 34.11 33.98 33.91

34.25 33.56 33.47 33.89

33.33 33.61 33.15 31.73

CWAC-IL 15Magana, Daniel J13 11:12.57 REG

29.22 33.24 34.7434.29

34.90 34.59 34.63 35.55

35.16 34.81 36.00 34.75

33.83 34.96 34.62 34.07

35.83 35.30 36.18 15.90

CWAC-IL 13Routier, Lincoln B17 11:24.87 REG

30.47 33.84 34.3634.38

34.32 34.35 34.62 34.50

34.74 35.13 34.71 35.03

34.65 35.18 34.70 34.30

34.50 34.85 34.12 32.12

CWAC-IL 16Kukatla, Stefan G18 11:27.20

30.82 31.92 32.8932.42

32.91 33.76 34.44 34.48

34.23 34.98 35.47 35.45

34.19 35.36 35.07 36.49

36.07 35.94 36.00 34.31

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Gamble19 11:27.85

30.39 33.25 34.7034.16

34.59 34.77 34.81 34.94

34.88 34.99 35.30 35.04

34.95 35.03 35.17 34.89

34.91 34.98 34.29 31.81

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W20 11:29.02

30.25 33.30 34.1533.94

34.30 34.66 35.03 34.99

34.97 34.89 35.42 35.58

35.23 34.85 34.65 35.34

35.31 34.83 33.77 33.56

 
#43  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

CHMP2:09.49

REG2:25.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Patkar, Ananya1 2:14.80 REG

31.48 34.47 33.7035.15

CWAC-IL 12Mikulaninec, Greta R4 2:24.72 REG

32.76 36.44 37.5537.97

CWAC-IL 11Headley, Lilly F11 2:32.62

32.71 37.02 40.8642.03

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Vivian E14 2:35.02

34.95 39.87 39.2640.94

CWAC-IL 11Dube, Olivia E16 2:38.12

36.26 39.26 1:22.60

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Caroline M17 2:40.59

35.99 41.24 40.8142.55

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R21 2:58.29

37.74 44.83 45.2450.48

CWAC-IL 12Pande, Jiya22 3:00.03

41.35 46.37 43.9948.32

CWAC-IL 11Luzay, Dhea E23 3:02.34

38.17 46.93 46.8450.40

 
#44  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

CHMP2:08.79

REG2:24.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Brown, Tavion A4 2:19.79 REG

30.68 35.88 35.4137.82

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L8 2:36.56

36.00 39.68 38.5942.29

CWAC-IL 12Yang, Bruce9 2:38.62

38.14 40.34 37.9342.21

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Will W13 2:50.46

36.17 41.97 47.0245.30

CWAC-IL 12Reilley, Connor J18 3:18.92

42.15 52.20 50.6253.95

 
#45  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sonnleitner, Isha S1 2:28.28

33.02 38.34 37.4739.45

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R3 2:35.96

36.84 41.14 37.6640.32

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A7 2:48.05

37.27 42.83 42.3645.59

CWAC-IL  9Hickey, Avery V8 2:50.01

39.72 43.81 40.2546.23

CWAC-IL 10Raphael, Lilah A17 3:15.92

42.25 50.34 49.3254.01

 
#46  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Yang, Chris6 2:46.29

39.05 42.87 40.7443.63

CWAC-IL  9Schrimpf, Henry W7 2:47.50

36.42 42.91 42.3245.85

CWAC-IL  9Cahill, Patrick D8 2:50.09

38.29 44.51 40.8946.40

 
#47  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:16.79

REG1:26.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Patkar, Ananya1 1:15.27 CHMP

35.73 39.54

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C3 1:23.27 REG

38.36 44.91

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine9 1:29.28

43.87 45.41

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Vivian E10 1:30.69

42.94 47.75

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Sahana C12 1:33.08

43.34 49.74

CWAC-IL 11Hernandez, Nai'a L13 1:33.10

44.21 48.89

CWAC-IL 12Larson, Piper E14 1:33.43

44.77 48.66

CWAC-IL 12Pande, Jiya19 1:36.92

46.19 50.73

CWAC-IL 11Hernandey, Marley G20 1:37.47

47.06 50.41

CWAC-IL 11Luzay, Dhea E24 1:40.82

46.39 54.43

CWAC-IL 11Hwang, Amelia M27 1:42.20

49.76 52.44

CWAC-IL 11Mohnot, Aarna30 1:45.78

50.23 55.55

CWAC-IL 11Onigbanjo, Mofe O31 1:46.24

49.58 56.66

CWAC-IL 11Poby, Amelie C39 1:56.17

55.51 1:00.66

CWAC-IL 11Nudera, Nora J40 2:13.51

1:04.74 1:08.77

CWAC-IL 11Quant, Sophie M--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

1:00.08 58.85

CWAC-IL 11Bogicevic, Sofia--- DNF

Did not finish

 
#48  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:16.89

REG1:27.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Tom2 1:21.67 REG

39.08 42.59

CWAC-IL 11Keblinskas, Ari J20 1:41.67

47.64 54.03

CWAC-IL 11Samis, Noah J23 1:43.23

49.05 54.18

CWAC-IL 12Cipi, Lucas A26 1:52.85

51.82 1:01.03

CWAC-IL 11Wang, Andy S--- DQ

One hand touch

57.45 1:03.10

CWAC-IL 12Reilley, Connor J--- DQ

Alternating Kick

54.30 1:02.14

 
#49  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:31.29

REG1:41.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Xu, Emily S1 1:32.73 REG

45.04 47.69

CWAC-IL  9Chou, Silu6 1:41.88

47.90 53.98
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(#49  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast)

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A7 1:43.08

48.56 54.52

CWAC-IL 10Malkani, Aryana C8 1:43.85

47.96 55.89

CWAC-IL 10Granger, Nia N9 1:45.28

51.47 53.81

CWAC-IL 10Chenzhen, Ella14 1:51.87

52.43 59.44

CWAC-IL 10Papantoniou Pfeifle, Peppy K15 1:55.12

53.92 1:01.20

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia16 1:58.82

55.52 1:03.30

CWAC-IL 10Raphael, Lilah A22 2:08.37

1:01.93 1:06.44

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J--- DQ

Scissors kick

49.23 54.83

CWAC-IL 10Nishanth, Krishvi--- DQ

One hand touch

54.39 1:03.71

CWAC-IL  9Branas, Amelia--- DQ

Scissors kick

1:18.61 1:20.34

 
#50  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:29.99

REG1:40.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Ambrosino, Matthew J2 1:38.75 REG

45.98 52.77

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Charlie D3 1:39.02 REG

47.64 51.38

CWAC-IL  9Yang, Chris5 1:45.99

50.97 55.02

CWAC-IL 10Pomerantz, Sam N7 1:49.54

50.81 58.73

CWAC-IL  9Tikhomirov, Matthew9 1:53.53

53.98 59.55

CWAC-IL  9de Llano, Adrian11 1:56.06

54.53 1:01.53

CWAC-IL  9Day, James F--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

54.96 59.46

 
#51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

CHMP31.29

REG34.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Kamara, Abrielle R1 30.01 CHMP

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Delaney G4 34.25 REG

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Maggie K8 34.94

CWAC-IL 12Mikulaninec, Greta R9 35.07

CWAC-IL 11Mondrus, Sam B10 35.22

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila12 36.03

CWAC-IL 11Martin, Makenna C13 36.22

CWAC-IL 11Hernandez, Nai'a L20 38.18

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Caroline M21 38.47

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Kathy25 39.43

CWAC-IL 11Hwang, Amelia M28 39.99

CWAC-IL 11Dube, Olivia E32 40.87

CWAC-IL 11Luzay, Dhea E33 40.96

CWAC-IL 12Cruz-Solis, Mirai A35 41.08

CWAC-IL 11Mohnot, Aarna41 42.63

CWAC-IL 11Onigbanjo, Mofe O44 43.45

CWAC-IL 11Xu, Iris S48 45.30

CWAC-IL 11Krawczuk, Kamila D49 45.67

CWAC-IL 11Slotnik, Sophia R51 45.89

CWAC-IL 11Sankar, Dia J52 46.03

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R55 46.79

CWAC-IL 11Nudera, Nora J56 47.33

CWAC-IL 12Conti, Carola58 50.51

CWAC-IL 11Bresnahan, Lily E59 52.30

CWAC-IL 11Quant, Sophie M60 53.73

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B--- DQ

Completely submerged prior to turn or finish

CWAC-IL 11Bogicevic, Sofia--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
#52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

CHMP31.29

REG34.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Yang, Bruce6 36.40

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel8 36.46

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L9 36.82

CWAC-IL 11Grieb, Max J10 37.37

CWAC-IL 11Kawashima, George A11 37.48

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Tom13 38.06

CWAC-IL 12LeCour, Ayaan D16 39.46

CWAC-IL 11Wang, Andy S25 41.91

CWAC-IL 12Feaman, Aidan C26 42.13

CWAC-IL 11Samis, Noah J27 42.17

CWAC-IL 12Sotos, Costas P29 42.59

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Will W30 43.01

CWAC-IL 11Keblinskas, Ari J31 43.40

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V35 44.89

CWAC-IL 12Cipi, Lucas A37 45.48

CWAC-IL 11Guevara, Joaquin T39 49.95

 
#53  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

CHMP36.29

REG40.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Malkani, Aryana C6 39.75 REG

CWAC-IL  9Luzi, Alex J9 41.29

CWAC-IL  9Xu, Emily S10 41.78

CWAC-IL  9Ekdahl, Ellery R14 42.43

CWAC-IL 10Cuellar, Andrea M15 42.78

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R16 42.86

CWAC-IL  9Hickey, Avery V20 44.98

CWAC-IL  9Ketelaar, Abby R25 45.67

CWAC-IL 10Granger, Nia N26 45.75

CWAC-IL 10Feaman, Micah V38 50.27

CWAC-IL 10Chenzhen, Ella42 52.33

CWAC-IL 10Papantoniou Pfeifle, Peppy K44 52.82

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Amelia Z47 53.28

CWAC-IL 10Suterwala, Zara R50 54.59

CWAC-IL  9Sosnowski, Isabelle R52 55.77

CWAC-IL 10Sanders, Hailey A53 57.24

CWAC-IL  9Branas, Amelia54 59.43

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CWAC-IL 10Nishanth, Krishvi--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CWAC-IL  9Fredman, Mimi K--- DQ

No touch at turn

 
#54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

CHMP36.49

REG40.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Schrimpf, Henry W6 39.07 REG

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Charlie D9 40.42 REG

CWAC-IL  9Robinson, Reid M10 40.91

CWAC-IL 10Mitrovic, Mark S12 42.50

CWAC-IL  9Popov, Alex G14 42.98

CWAC-IL  9Tikhomirov, Matthew15 43.08

CWAC-IL  9de Llano, Adrian21 44.76

CWAC-IL  9Jones, Kasper P26 47.03

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L31 50.23

CWAC-IL 10Scott, George D34 53.13

CWAC-IL 10Liang, Kalin H35 54.28

CWAC-IL 10Parmar, Yuv J37 58.25

CWAC-IL  9Boyer, Landon J38 59.31

CWAC-IL 10Marren, Thomas J--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
#55  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma1 1:12.28 REG

30.00 42.28

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Delaney G2 1:13.98 REG

35.47 38.51

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B4 1:14.81 REG

32.54 42.27

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine9 1:23.75

39.95 43.80

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Kathy11 1:25.88

39.17 46.71

CWAC-IL 11Sankar, Dia J14 1:45.62

49.44 56.18

 
#56  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:06.99

REG1:15.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Grant A2 1:07.07 REG

31.87 35.20

CWAC-IL 11Banini, Cristian K5 1:12.04 REG

33.26 38.78
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#57  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:24.09

REG1:33.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sonnleitner, Isha S1 1:19.96 CHMP

36.78 43.18

CWAC-IL  9Chou, Silu4 1:37.34

44.29 53.05

 
#58  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

CHMP1:22.79

REG1:31.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Robinson, Reid M4 1:32.93

43.40 49.53

CWAC-IL 10Mitrovic, Mark S5 1:39.14

47.11 52.03

 
#59  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

CHMP27.09

REG30.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Kamara, Abrielle R1 26.25 CHMP

CWAC-IL 11Fitzgerald, Kennedy B2 27.10 REG

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma3 28.07 REG

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C10 30.19 REG

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Delaney G11 30.35

CWAC-IL 12Mikulaninec, Greta R13 30.47

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Maggie K14 30.60

CWAC-IL 12Butler, Nat O16 30.77

CWAC-IL 11Headley, Lilly F19 30.96

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila21 31.30

CWAC-IL 11Hernandez, Nai'a L23 31.41

CWAC-IL 11Dube, Olivia E26 31.76

CWAC-IL 11Mondrus, Sam B30 32.49

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Caroline M31 32.52

CWAC-IL 12Hickey, Vivian E32 32.53

CWAC-IL 12Cruz-Solis, Mirai A35 32.61

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Sahana C39 33.14

CWAC-IL 11Hwang, Amelia M42 33.45

CWAC-IL 11Bogicevic, Sofia52 34.95

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Kathy53 35.04

CWAC-IL 12Hornung, Jane R55 35.40

CWAC-IL 11Poby, Amelie C58 35.92

CWAC-IL 11Chenzhen, Kaitlyn59 36.18

CWAC-IL 11Krawczuk, Kamila D63 36.99

CWAC-IL 12Larson, Piper E65 37.03

CWAC-IL 12Conti, Carola68 38.79

CWAC-IL 11Slotnik, Sophia R75 41.15

CWAC-IL 11Xu, Iris S76 41.41

CWAC-IL 11Hernandey, Marley G78 41.68

CWAC-IL 11Quant, Sophie M79 42.18

CWAC-IL 11Bresnahan, Lily E80 43.42

CWAC-IL 11Nudera, Nora J81 45.15

 
#60  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

CHMP26.69

REG30.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Banini, Cristian K7 28.53 REG

CWAC-IL 11Brown, Tavion A10 29.08 REG

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Grant A11 29.20 REG

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Tom15 29.97 REG

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel16 30.19 REG

CWAC-IL 12LeCour, Ayaan D18 30.47

CWAC-IL 11Kawashima, George A19 30.49

CWAC-IL 11Hayes, Jackson M23 31.90

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L25 32.02

CWAC-IL 12Yang, Bruce28 33.04

CWAC-IL 11Grieb, Max J30 33.08

CWAC-IL 12Rauch, Will W33 33.42

CWAC-IL 11Samis, Noah J35 33.73

CWAC-IL 12Feaman, Aidan C41 34.80

CWAC-IL 11Wang, Andy S46 35.76

CWAC-IL 12Sotos, Costas P48 35.91

CWAC-IL 12Reilley, Connor J53 39.14

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V54 39.43

CWAC-IL 12Cipi, Lucas A55 40.59

CWAC-IL 11Guevara, Joaquin T59 41.34

 
#61  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

CHMP30.89

REG34.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sonnleitner, Isha S1 30.69 CHMP

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R6 34.10 REG

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A14 35.57

CWAC-IL  9Luzi, Alex J15 35.68

CWAC-IL  9Hickey, Avery V20 36.55

CWAC-IL 10Granger, Nia N21 37.00

CWAC-IL  9Ekdahl, Ellery R22 37.33

CWAC-IL 10Raphael, Lilah A23 37.53

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia29 38.80

CWAC-IL  9Fredman, Mimi K40 41.76

CWAC-IL 10Cuellar, Andrea M44 42.25

CWAC-IL 10Feaman, Micah V48 43.80

CWAC-IL 10Papantoniou Pfeifle, Peppy K49 43.81

CWAC-IL  9Ketelaar, Abby R51 44.08

CWAC-IL 10Nishanth, Krishvi52 44.50

CWAC-IL 10Chenzhen, Ella53 44.52

CWAC-IL 10Suterwala, Zara R55 46.45

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Amelia Z56 46.54

CWAC-IL 10Sanders, Hailey A62 49.31

CWAC-IL  9Sosnowski, Isabelle R63 52.63

CWAC-IL  9Branas, Amelia67 1:00.20

 
#62  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

CHMP30.89

REG34.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Schrimpf, Henry W10 33.53 REG

CWAC-IL 10Ambrosino, Matthew J12 34.50

CWAC-IL 10Pomerantz, Sam N14 34.66

CWAC-IL 10Mitrovic, Mark S15 35.05

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Charlie D16 35.07

CWAC-IL  9Cahill, Patrick D17 35.43

CWAC-IL  9Tikhomirov, Matthew18 35.44

CWAC-IL 10Scott, George D23 36.49

CWAC-IL  9Day, James F28 38.50

CWAC-IL  9Popov, Alex G29 38.55

CWAC-IL  9de Llano, Adrian35 40.37

CWAC-IL 10Marren, Thomas J37 41.42

CWAC-IL  9Jones, Kasper P38 41.79

CWAC-IL 10Parmar, Yuv J41 43.03

CWAC-IL  9Wroble, Eli L45 47.86

CWAC-IL  9Boyer, Landon J49 52.91

CWAC-IL  9Hornung, Will M50 1:00.36

 
#63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

CHMP1:08.19

REG1:15.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Kamara, Abrielle R1 1:08.34 REG

31.37 36.97

CWAC-IL 11Patkar, Ananya3 1:10.33 REG

33.59 36.74

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma4 1:12.99 REG

33.12 39.87

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C5 1:13.63 REG

34.48 39.15

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila9 1:18.87

37.55 41.32

CWAC-IL 11Mondrus, Sam B11 1:19.06

35.91 43.15

CWAC-IL 11Headley, Lilly F12 1:19.40

37.86 41.54

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine15 1:21.41

38.83 42.58

CWAC-IL 12Butler, Nat O19 1:23.27

38.14 45.13

CWAC-IL 12Cruz-Solis, Mirai A21 1:24.52

38.83 45.69

CWAC-IL 11Malkani, Sahana C22 1:26.72

42.76 43.96

CWAC-IL 11Mohnot, Aarna29 1:31.35

44.32 47.03

CWAC-IL 12Pande, Jiya32 1:33.15

47.81 45.34

CWAC-IL 11Poby, Amelie C34 1:36.67

46.69 49.98

CWAC-IL 11Sankar, Dia J37 1:40.33

50.27 50.06

CWAC-IL 11Chenzhen, Kaitlyn38 1:41.85

CWAC-IL 11Hernandey, Marley G39 1:46.21

53.32 52.89

CWAC-IL 11Martin, Makenna C--- DQ

Alternating Kick - breast

37.34 45.09
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(#63  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

CWAC-IL 12Larson, Piper E--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

43.42 47.82

 
#64  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

CHMP1:07.99

REG1:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Grant A2 1:13.38 REG

35.01 38.37

CWAC-IL 11Banini, Cristian K3 1:13.71 REG

35.27 38.44

CWAC-IL 11Brown, Tavion A6 1:16.74

35.36 41.38

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel9 1:18.93

37.44 41.49

CWAC-IL 11Kawashima, George A11 1:21.55

39.51 42.04

CWAC-IL 11Grieb, Max J17 1:27.65

40.74 46.91

CWAC-IL 11Keblinskas, Ari J21 1:30.63

43.64 46.99

CWAC-IL 11Hayes, Jackson M22 1:31.84

41.96 49.88

CWAC-IL 12Sotos, Costas P26 1:33.68

45.45 48.23

CWAC-IL 11Mehra, Vir V30 1:47.50

51.08 56.42

CWAC-IL 11Guevara, Joaquin T31 1:48.07

52.69 55.38

 
#65  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

CHMP1:19.49

REG1:27.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Xu, Emily S6 1:28.77

43.06 45.71

CWAC-IL  9Luzi, Alex J7 1:29.21

41.45 47.76

CWAC-IL  9Chou, Silu8 1:29.22

16.81 1:12.41

CWAC-IL 10Malkani, Aryana C9 1:30.77

41.58 49.19

CWAC-IL  9Ekdahl, Ellery R11 1:35.18

44.59 50.59

CWAC-IL  9Zhao, Sophia19 1:42.36

48.06 54.30

CWAC-IL  9Fredman, Mimi K27 1:51.96

CWAC-IL 10Nishanth, Krishvi28 1:56.33

1:00.15 56.18

CWAC-IL  9Shu, Grace J--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

 
#66  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

CHMP1:18.99

REG1:27.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Ambrosino, Matthew J3 1:27.78 REG

42.54 45.24

CWAC-IL  9Yang, Chris4 1:28.07

42.72 45.35

CWAC-IL  9Robinson, Reid M6 1:30.08

41.21 48.87

CWAC-IL  9Cahill, Patrick D10 1:36.45

47.41 49.04

CWAC-IL 10Pomerantz, Sam N11 1:36.66

48.40 48.26

CWAC-IL 10Scott, George D15 1:46.76

50.84 55.92

CWAC-IL  9Day, James F--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

48.37 53.35

CWAC-IL 10Marren, Thomas J--- DQ

Alternating Kick - fly

50.54 59.04

CWAC-IL  9Boyer, Landon J--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

1:07.40 1:09.68

CWAC-IL  9Jones, Kasper P--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

1:04.99 58.95

CWAC-IL 10Liang, Kalin H--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

57.20 58.09

CWAC-IL  9Popov, Alex G--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

46.56 57.11

CWAC-IL 10Parmar, Yuv J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

57.50 58.25

 
#67  Girls 200 Yard Free

CHMP1:56.79

REG2:09.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Cheng, Joy4 2:03.43 REG

28.11 31.13 31.7932.40

CWAC-IL 13Arroyo, Mariposa S5 2:03.71 REG

28.66 31.72 31.6031.73

CWAC-IL 18Kukatla, Gabriella S11 2:09.48

30.17 32.78 32.9633.57

CWAC-IL 16Polsky, Caroline H14 2:10.56

30.08 33.48 33.1633.84

CWAC-IL 16Crocker, Jillian L16 2:13.06

30.52 33.60 34.4134.53

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H20 2:14.06

30.78 34.39 33.2835.61

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M22 2:16.22

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila L25 2:17.56

31.04 35.39 35.2435.89

CWAC-IL 16Farsht, Alex G30 2:19.87

32.06 35.54 35.6836.59

CWAC-IL 15Walter, Maya C31 2:20.35

31.51 35.26 36.6536.93

CWAC-IL 13Carmona, Monse M36 2:22.78

1:46.15 36.72

CWAC-IL 13Herwick, Sonali A40 2:27.61

34.19 38.08 35.8139.53

CWAC-IL 15Wisniowicz, Bianey E44 2:34.16

34.32 38.63 40.7540.46

CWAC-IL 14Sudzus, Olivia R48 2:43.24

CWAC-IL 13Baines, Morgan A49 2:46.51

 
#68  Boys 200 Yard Free

CHMP1:47.09

REG1:57.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 18Countryman, Joey W1 1:44.71 CHMP

24.90 26.84 26.9526.02

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Charlie P2 1:45.99 CHMP

24.87 26.86 27.1927.07

CWAC-IL 16Cisneros, Manny3 1:47.59 REG

25.05 26.42 27.6928.43

CWAC-IL 14Chow, Kale L5 1:48.29 REG

25.44 28.19 26.9727.69

CWAC-IL 17Bui, James K6 1:48.88 REG

24.90 26.84 28.9428.20

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, George H8 1:50.20 REG

25.62 27.85 28.3828.35

CWAC-IL 16Grud, Stevie F11 1:51.46 REG

25.29 27.54 29.9628.67

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B12 1:51.52 REG

25.40 28.21 28.8029.11

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Jeffrey13 1:52.14 REG

25.71 27.96 29.7428.73

CWAC-IL 16Zhao, Wes Z15 1:53.96 REG

25.71 29.10 28.7530.40

CWAC-IL 16Grgurovic, Aaron H16 1:54.30 REG

26.02 29.18 29.2329.87

CWAC-IL 14Guth, Alistair A17 1:55.03 REG

26.78 29.50 28.7929.96

CWAC-IL 17Walter, Dylan J19 1:55.99 REG

25.50 28.33 31.1930.97

CWAC-IL 15Magana, Daniel J23 1:56.98 REG

25.51 28.65 31.7231.10

CWAC-IL 17Kulisek, Sam J24 1:57.08 REG

26.99 30.04 29.7130.34

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan31 1:58.78

27.32 29.68 30.8530.93

CWAC-IL 16Gerding, Mars C32 1:58.87

27.49 30.32 30.2730.79

CWAC-IL 16McDonald, Owen J33 1:59.18

26.52 29.72 31.4131.53

CWAC-IL 13Ivascu, Alexander H37 2:00.11

27.49 30.72 30.7831.12

CWAC-IL 16Kukatla, Stefan G38 2:00.12

27.65 30.47 30.5831.42
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Results
(#68  Boys 200 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL 16Blackman, Jonathan K41 2:00.45

27.34 29.95 31.6431.52

CWAC-IL 16Kaiser, Kyle M43 2:00.91

27.57 30.37 31.3731.60

CWAC-IL 16Morelock, Ben J48 2:01.66

27.70 30.08 31.9831.90

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W54 2:03.12

27.98 31.56 31.3232.26

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, mau M57 2:03.62

28.18 31.31 31.5832.55

CWAC-IL 13Cali, Charlie K58 2:03.71

27.89 31.72 31.5132.59

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Gamble59 2:05.16

28.81 31.71 31.8532.79

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Tommy Y60 2:05.24

28.00 32.35 31.9032.99

CWAC-IL 17Walvoord, Nick W65 2:06.63

29.31 31.45 33.3432.53

CWAC-IL 15Razo, Nicolas A66 2:06.82

2:07.06

CWAC-IL 15Moehrke, Chip L69 2:07.66

28.99 31.68 33.3533.64

CWAC-IL 16Kim, Austin J70 2:07.82

29.28 32.26 32.9433.34

CWAC-IL 14Do, Quinn T72 2:07.86

30.02 32.37 32.1533.32

CWAC-IL 13Routier, Lincoln B74 2:08.66

30.02 33.50 31.6333.51

CWAC-IL 15Terman, Eli P75 2:10.00

29.76 32.69 33.7733.78

CWAC-IL 14Wright, Kyron M79 2:12.16

30.28 33.65 33.8734.36

CWAC-IL 14Gricus, Billy J80 2:12.54

29.22 33.70 34.6135.01

CWAC-IL 16Tan, Felix Y83 2:15.77

30.72 33.76 35.7835.51

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A101 2:38.74

35.58 40.27 40.6542.24

 
#70  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Gaughan, Nick J1 2:09.32

1:06.15 1:03.17

 
#71  Girls 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:08.99

REG1:16.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Cheng, Joy1 1:10.95 REG

33.44 37.51

CWAC-IL 13Arroyo, Mariposa S4 1:12.48 REG

34.04 38.44

CWAC-IL 13Chin, Sophia A11 1:19.43

38.12 41.31

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M13 1:20.95

37.62 43.33

CWAC-IL 13Curiel, Isabella N14 1:21.16

39.22 41.94

CWAC-IL 13Harmon-Miller, Efuru16 1:22.80

39.12 43.68

CWAC-IL 16Pintor, Valy K18 1:23.52

39.20 44.32

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q19 1:24.61

39.27 45.34

CWAC-IL 13Frank, Katarina M25 1:28.07

42.01 46.06

CWAC-IL 13Monterola, Kayla M32 1:33.64

44.35 49.29

 
#72  Boys 100 Yard Breast

CHMP1:01.99

REG1:08.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson1 1:00.23 CHMP

28.27 31.96

CWAC-IL 15Magana, Daniel J3 1:04.28 REG

30.53 33.75

CWAC-IL 17Xie, Orlando4 1:04.97 REG

30.82 34.15

CWAC-IL 15Pintor, Miguel A11 1:07.65 REG

31.55 36.10

CWAC-IL 15Gaughan, Matt A13 1:08.94

32.18 36.76

CWAC-IL 17Brown, Owen C15 1:09.31

32.33 36.98

CWAC-IL 14Beyer, Charlie V17 1:09.91

32.86 37.05

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B19 1:10.52

33.16 37.36

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin29 1:17.00

36.38 40.62

CWAC-IL 14Kiesewetter, James J30 1:17.25

37.45 39.80

CWAC-IL 15Razo, Nicolas A43 1:21.70

37.44 44.26

CWAC-IL 14Luzay, Yoni Y45 1:23.63

38.30 45.33

CWAC-IL 13Rosas, Ricky52 1:27.90

42.17 45.73

CWAC-IL 13Nazaire, Jean-Luc D61 1:40.23

47.05 53.18

CWAC-IL 11Farnik, Delano B--- DQ

Scissors kick

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan--- DQ

Scissors kick

31.64 36.08

 
#73  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Gruszeczki, Lily E7 21.12

 
#74  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Mulcrone, Conor J2 17.13

CWAC-IL  8Ilin, Daniel5 20.05

 
#75  Girls 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Mingmuang, Briana E2 28.51

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila L4 31.92

CWAC-IL 13Weffer, Sasha I6 33.41

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M7 33.88

CWAC-IL 15Walter, Maya C10 34.42

CWAC-IL 13Carmona, Monse M13 35.91

CWAC-IL 13Brady, Morgan C14 36.38

CWAC-IL 13Gawlick, Erin M19 40.31

 
#76  Boys 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Grud, Stevie F1 25.51

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B3 27.40

CWAC-IL 15Bayasgalan, Ermuun O4 27.54

CWAC-IL 16Blackman, Jonathan K5 27.65

CWAC-IL 14Guth, Alistair A6 27.79

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D10 28.76

CWAC-IL 15Pintor, Miguel A11 29.09

CWAC-IL 16Cheng, Jonathan12 29.13

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Tommy Y14 29.33

CWAC-IL 17Brown, Owen C15 29.77

CWAC-IL 16Kaiser, Kyle M16 30.11

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B20 31.59

CWAC-IL 15Razo, Nicolas A23 33.02

CWAC-IL 16Tan, Felix Y28 35.13

CWAC-IL 14Wright, Kyron M29 35.26

CWAC-IL 11Ng, Michael T30 35.27

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A31 35.71

CWAC-IL 14Luzay, Yoni Y35 39.89

CWAC-IL 11Farnik, Delano B40 49.65

 
#77  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Gruszeczki, Lily E4 26.57

CWAC-IL  8Vashist, Svara13 30.09

 
#78  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Mulcrone, Conor J2 24.18

CWAC-IL  8Ilin, Daniel3 30.00

 
#79  Girls 100 Yard Fly

CHMP59.59

REG1:05.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Mingmuang, Briana E1 59.96 REG

27.97 31.99

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M5 1:04.42 REG

30.16 34.26

CWAC-IL 16Polsky, Caroline H9 1:07.24

31.46 35.78
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(#79  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q12 1:08.39

31.74 36.65

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H15 1:09.88

33.71 36.17

CWAC-IL 18Kukatla, Gabriella S16 1:09.89

32.11 37.78

CWAC-IL 13Harmon-Miller, Efuru18 1:12.10

32.60 39.50

CWAC-IL 13Monterola, Kayla M21 1:13.93

34.27 39.66

CWAC-IL 16Farsht, Alex G22 1:13.96

35.13 38.83

CWAC-IL 13Herwick, Sonali A23 1:15.14

34.62 40.52

CWAC-IL 13Weffer, Sasha I24 1:15.67

35.29 40.38

CWAC-IL 13Curiel, Isabella N25 1:16.10

33.90 42.20

CWAC-IL 15Wisniowicz, Bianey E29 1:16.95

34.86 42.09

CWAC-IL 16Pintor, Valy K33 1:20.81

37.96 42.85

 
#80  Boys 100 Yard Fly

CHMP54.49

REG1:00.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Nolan, PJ J1 54.18 CHMP

25.39 28.79

CWAC-IL 16Grgurovic, Aaron H3 54.82 REG

25.63 29.19

CWAC-IL 17Bui, James K4 54.87 REG

25.58 29.29

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson5 55.12 REG

25.67 29.45

CWAC-IL 18Countryman, Joey W6 55.31 REG

25.49 29.82

CWAC-IL 14Chow, Kale L7 55.65 REG

26.03 29.62

CWAC-IL 16Cisneros, Manny8 56.21 REG

26.71 29.50

CWAC-IL 16Morelock, Ben J10 56.78 REG

26.19 30.59

CWAC-IL 14Del Cid, Benjamin A11 56.82 REG

27.41 29.41

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P14 57.62 REG

27.50 30.12

CWAC-IL 17Walvoord, Nick W15 57.89 REG

27.01 30.88

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, George H17 58.63 REG

27.13 31.50

CWAC-IL 16Kukatla, Stefan G19 59.00 REG

27.41 31.59

CWAC-IL 16Zhao, Wes Z26 1:00.82

27.64 33.18

CWAC-IL 16McDonald, Owen J*27 1:01.55

28.09 33.46

CWAC-IL 15Gaughan, Matt A*27 1:01.55

28.82 32.73

CWAC-IL 13Ivascu, Alexander H34 1:02.54

29.20 33.34

CWAC-IL 16Kim, Austin J36 1:03.18

28.14 35.04

CWAC-IL 13Cali, Charlie K42 1:04.58

30.79 33.79

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, mau M43 1:05.10

30.54 34.56

CWAC-IL 14Beyer, Charlie V45 1:05.54

29.77 35.77

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W46 1:05.55

30.03 35.52

CWAC-IL 14Do, Quinn T50 1:07.02

31.57 35.45

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Gamble51 1:07.11

31.24 35.87

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch53 1:08.55

32.91 35.64

CWAC-IL 13Routier, Lincoln B55 1:09.28

33.20 36.08

CWAC-IL 14Kiesewetter, James J62 1:14.14

32.83 41.31

CWAC-IL 13Rosas, Ricky66 1:21.56

37.31 44.25

 
#82  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Gaughan, Nick J2 53.78

 
#83  Girls 50 Yard Free

CHMP24.79

REG27.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 18Chiu, Saffron2 26.06 REG

CWAC-IL 12Cheng, Joy5 26.41 REG

CWAC-IL 18Kukatla, Gabriella S6 27.00 REG

CWAC-IL 16Polsky, Caroline H7 27.32 REG

CWAC-IL 13Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q8 27.98

CWAC-IL 12Schrimpf, Addie H11 28.13

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila L13 28.31

CWAC-IL 16Crocker, Jillian L15 28.53

CWAC-IL 13Chin, Sophia A16 28.58

CWAC-IL 15Walter, Maya C17 28.89

CWAC-IL 13Weffer, Sasha I19 29.02

CWAC-IL 13Curiel, Isabella N21 29.14

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M25 29.42

CWAC-IL 13Herwick, Sonali A28 30.05

CWAC-IL 13Frank, Katarina M29 30.53

CWAC-IL 14Sudzus, Olivia R30 31.72

CWAC-IL 15Wisniowicz, Bianey E31 31.76

CWAC-IL 13Brady, Morgan C32 31.79

CWAC-IL 13Baines, Morgan A40 33.99

CWAC-IL 13Gawlick, Erin M41 34.47

 
#84  Boys 50 Yard Free

CHMP22.39

REG24.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Grud, Stevie F1 21.89 CHMP

CWAC-IL 18Countryman, Joey W2 22.14 CHMP

CWAC-IL 17Ferguson, Turner B8 23.30 REG

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Jeffrey10 23.34 REG

CWAC-IL 14Guth, Alistair A11 23.42 REG

CWAC-IL 17Walter, Dylan J13 23.56 REG

CWAC-IL 17Kulisek, Sam J15 23.62 REG

CWAC-IL 16Morelock, Ben J16 23.64 REG

CWAC-IL 14Chow, Kale L17 23.66 REG

CWAC-IL 16Blackman, Jonathan K18 23.87 REG

CWAC-IL 16Gerding, Mars C19 23.89 REG

CWAC-IL 15Magana, Daniel J20 23.90 REG

CWAC-IL 17Xie, Orlando21 23.91 REG

CWAC-IL 15Pintor, Miguel A25 24.31 REG

CWAC-IL 17Walvoord, Nick W26 24.35 REG

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P31 24.57 REG

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan32 24.60

CWAC-IL 15Bayasgalan, Ermuun O34 24.78

CWAC-IL 16Kim, Austin J35 24.82

CWAC-IL 16Grgurovic, Aaron H38 24.94

CWAC-IL 17Angsiwapong, Mike T39 24.95

CWAC-IL 16Kukatla, Stefan G40 25.01

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Tommy Y45 25.34

CWAC-IL 14Del Cid, Benjamin A47 25.40

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W49 25.59

CWAC-IL 16Kaiser, Kyle M52 25.91

CWAC-IL 16Cheng, Jonathan53 25.93

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D60 26.21

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B62 26.29

CWAC-IL 13Routier, Lincoln B64 26.67

CWAC-IL 15Terman, Eli P65 26.68

CWAC-IL 13Cali, Charlie K67 26.83

CWAC-IL 14Do, Quinn T71 27.06

CWAC-IL 15Moehrke, Chip L72 27.08

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Gamble74 27.14

CWAC-IL 14Kiesewetter, James J75 27.38

CWAC-IL 14Wright, Kyron M*77 27.62

CWAC-IL 14Gricus, Billy J*77 27.62

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch81 28.03

CWAC-IL 14Luzay, Yoni Y85 28.23

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin88 28.60

CWAC-IL 13Gaughan, Mike A96 31.00

CWAC-IL 11Ng, Michael T99 31.72

CWAC-IL 13Rosas, Ricky102 33.02

CWAC-IL 13Nazaire, Jean-Luc D104 33.42

CWAC-IL 11Farnik, Delano B111 39.96

 
#85  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Vashist, Svara--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

CWAC-IL  8Gruszeczki, Lily E--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical
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#86  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Mulcrone, Conor J4 48.53

CWAC-IL  8Gaughan, Nick J5 50.00

CWAC-IL  8Ilin, Daniel7 53.11

 
#87  Girls 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Mingmuang, Briana E1 1:04.70

30.66 34.04

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M2 1:07.21

30.76 36.45

CWAC-IL 13Harmon-Miller, Efuru3 1:11.10

33.25 37.85

CWAC-IL 13Chin, Sophia A4 1:11.32

33.18 38.14

CWAC-IL 16Pintor, Valy K9 1:14.14

35.17 38.97

CWAC-IL 16Crocker, Jillian L11 1:14.39

33.67 40.72

CWAC-IL 13Carmona, Monse M14 1:18.39

35.82 42.57

CWAC-IL 13Monterola, Kayla M17 1:19.14

37.62 41.52

CWAC-IL 13Brady, Morgan C18 1:19.28

36.87 42.41

CWAC-IL 13Frank, Katarina M19 1:19.78

38.26 41.52

CWAC-IL 14Sudzus, Olivia R22 1:23.31

38.49 44.82

CWAC-IL 13Baines, Morgan A23 1:26.67

39.93 46.74

CWAC-IL 13Gawlick, Erin M24 1:33.56

42.64 50.92

 
#88  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Charlie P1 54.93

25.64 29.29

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson2 55.32

26.24 29.08

CWAC-IL 17Nolan, PJ J3 56.80

25.74 31.06

CWAC-IL 16Zhao, Wes Z4 58.88

27.61 31.27

CWAC-IL 17Xie, Orlando5 59.89

28.58 31.31

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Jeffrey6 1:01.15

27.62 33.53

CWAC-IL 15Gaughan, Matt A8 1:02.13

28.44 33.69

CWAC-IL 16Gerding, Mars C9 1:02.67

28.92 33.75

CWAC-IL 15Bayasgalan, Ermuun O11 1:04.15

29.78 34.37

CWAC-IL 14Del Cid, Benjamin A12 1:05.27

29.03 36.24

CWAC-IL 16Steffanus, Max D13 1:05.73

29.70 36.03

CWAC-IL 15Chen, Justin18 1:09.93

33.10 36.83

CWAC-IL 16Tan, Felix Y19 1:09.96

33.00 36.96

CWAC-IL 14Gricus, Billy J20 1:10.06

33.15 36.91

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch22 1:11.04

33.86 37.18

CWAC-IL 11Ng, Michael T31 1:23.42

38.80 44.62

CWAC-IL 13Nazaire, Jean-Luc D33 1:33.15

48.79 44.36

 
#89  Girls 500 Yard Free

CHMP5:11.99

REG5:44.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Arroyo, Mariposa S6 5:26.31 REG

29.30 32.20 33.2632.98

33.91 32.90 33.10 33.44

33.42 31.80

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M9 5:40.00 REG

30.23 32.24 34.2433.30

34.53 34.57 34.86 35.55

35.54 34.94

CWAC-IL 11Patkar, Ananya14 5:54.12

32.20 35.50 36.6036.18

37.08 35.68 36.08 36.07

36.42 32.31

CWAC-IL 16Polsky, Caroline H15 5:54.28

31.29 34.38 35.5534.54

36.05 37.18 36.41 36.60

36.33 35.95

CWAC-IL 14Szymanski, Kelly M26 6:20.02

30.34 34.03 35.5636.29

43.91 41.29 40.94 40.49

39.16 38.01

CWAC-IL 11Mondrus, Sam B28 6:28.01

33.55 39.60 41.0940.46

39.52 38.96 40.38 39.39

38.60 36.46

CWAC-IL 13Weffer, Sasha I30 6:37.42

33.97 38.27 41.0739.99

40.88 40.64 41.31 41.69

39.94 39.66

CWAC-IL 12Butler, Nat O33 7:00.34

34.64 38.30 42.3241.12

43.37 44.35 44.35 44.33

44.08 43.48

 
#90  Boys 500 Yard Free

CHMP4:51.89

REG5:21.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Tracy, Charlie P1 4:45.95 CHMP

25.81 28.00 29.1528.61

29.21 29.09 29.27 29.39

29.35 28.07

CWAC-IL 14Chow, Kale L2 4:50.54 CHMP

26.45 28.61 29.8129.17

29.98 29.77 29.99 29.79

29.78 27.19

CWAC-IL 15Ivascu, George H3 4:50.65 CHMP

26.65 28.99 29.7229.42

29.86 29.62 29.73 29.89

29.44 27.33

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson5 5:00.90 REG

25.71 28.60 30.4729.63

31.20 31.41 31.52 31.92

31.54 28.90

CWAC-IL 16Cisneros, Manny6 5:02.23 REG

28.40 30.91 30.4430.90

30.86 30.99 30.60 31.18

29.54 28.41

CWAC-IL 17Bui, James K7 5:04.89 REG

26.07 28.86 30.2029.65

30.92 31.55 32.24 32.32

31.91 31.17

CWAC-IL 13Ivascu, Alexander H11 5:12.92 REG

28.16 30.82 31.4831.27

31.85 31.82 32.22 32.70

32.24 30.36

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P12 5:13.37 REG

26.93 30.41 31.7131.55

31.94 32.79 33.05 33.52

31.79 29.68

CWAC-IL 14Guth, Alistair A13 5:14.59 REG

28.32 31.58 32.5431.95

31.81 32.45 31.91 32.28

31.89 29.86

CWAC-IL 16McDonald, Owen J17 5:19.49 REG

27.84 30.46 32.6432.11

32.47 32.20 32.88 32.96

33.36 32.57

CWAC-IL 16Kaiser, Kyle M20 5:26.40

28.86 32.36 33.3633.06

33.39 33.71 33.98 33.70

33.03 30.95

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W22 5:29.04

28.77 31.96 33.4233.45

33.65 33.47 33.96 33.71

33.92 32.73

CWAC-IL 13Cali, Charlie K23 5:30.17

29.62 32.43 33.7533.45

33.42 33.79 33.75 33.98

33.73 32.25
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(#90  Boys 500 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Gamble27 5:32.87

29.57 33.18 33.9533.94

34.27 34.06 34.35 34.17

34.00 31.38

CWAC-IL 13Routier, Lincoln B28 5:35.76

30.29 34.00 34.0433.94

34.62 34.56 34.42 33.76

33.83 32.30

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, mau M29 5:35.80

29.58 32.06 34.2033.42

34.63 34.68 35.08 34.74

34.58 32.83

CWAC-IL 14Beyer, Charlie V33 5:45.62

30.93 35.12 35.7635.47

35.23 35.19 35.61 35.12

34.78 32.41

CWAC-IL 15Moehrke, Chip L35 5:46.80

29.87 34.18 35.2434.96

35.54 36.07 35.81 35.40

35.62 34.11

CWAC-IL 11Brown, Tavion A42 6:05.97

32.15 36.83 37.7037.63

38.10 36.79 37.52 37.76

36.78 34.71

CWAC-IL 14Kiesewetter, James J43 6:05.98

30.17 34.33 38.0037.34

38.53 37.60 38.71 39.11

37.32 34.87

CWAC-IL 11Banini, Cristian K44 6:07.34

31.94 36.78 37.6338.00

37.75 37.02 37.80 38.29

37.35 34.78

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Grant A45 6:07.98

32.71 38.15 37.5139.04

35.98 38.12 38.03 37.63

35.76 35.05

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Tom46 6:17.68

33.41 37.51 38.1238.42

38.79 38.42 38.76 39.26

39.08 35.91

CWAC-IL  9Robinson, Reid M52 7:22.81

38.79 45.22 44.9543.02

46.72 44.38 46.58 47.69

45.50 39.96


